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Ausfelder Klaus 2792 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 29.06.13 13:15 38
Böck Siegmund 2078 416092 5.10.60 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 15:00 63
Böhnke Detlev 2795 416092 1.11.72 Luftgewehr Sen.Bm-aufg. 29.06.13 14:15 98
Breu Hermann 2079 416092 5.10.60 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 15:00 57
Breu Hermann 416092 5.31.60 Armbrust national trad. Senioren 12.07.13
Eschbaumer Rudolf 2791 416092 2.10.72 Luftpistole Auflage 28.06.13 14:15 47
Finkenzeller Markus 416092 5.31.10 Armbrust national trad. Schützen 14.07.13
Fischer Simon 416092 5.31.40 Armbrust national trad. Junioren 14.07.13
Graf Ludwig 2789 416092 1.11.72 Luftgewehr Sen.Bm-aufg. 29.06.13 14:15 41
Grüber Heinz 2778 416092 2.55.50 Sportrevolver .357 Mag. 30.06.13 11:30 13
Grüber Heinz 2778 416092 2.58.50 Sportrevolver .44 Mag. 29.06.13 9:10 27
Grüber Heinz 2778 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 29.06.13 14:15 31
Hofmann Thomas 2082 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 13:15 73
Hofmann Thomas 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust national trad. Herren-Alt 13.07.13
Huber Horst 2779 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 13:15 74
Huber Horst 2788 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 12.07.13 9:15 12
Huber Horst 2779 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 12.07.13 10:45 68
Huber Horst 2779 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 29.06.13 9:00 79
Huber Horst 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust national trad. Herren-Alt 13.07.13
Huber Leopold 2794 416092 1.11.72 Luftgewehr Sen.Bm-aufg. 29.06.13 13:00 91
Humbold Lea 2781 416092 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w. 13.07.13 11:15 67
Humbold Lea 2781 416092 1.20.21 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 14.07.13 10:30 4
Humbold Rainer 2786 416092 2.59.50 Sportpistole .45 ACP 30.06.13 9:10 15
Humbold Rainer 2786 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 29.06.13 14:15 23
Johann Karl-Friedrich 2790 416092 2.10.72 Luftpistole Auflage 28.06.13 14:15 46
Keller Günther 2081 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 9:45 51
Keller Günther 2081 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 29.06.13 9:00 84
Keller Günther 416092 5.31.10 Armbrust national trad. Schützen 14.07.13
Kessel Carima 2780 416092 1.80.41 KK Liegendkampf 14.07.13 9:45 73
Klöckers Marius 2782 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 13.07.13 10:10 44
Klöckers Marius 2782 416092 2.10.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 14.07.13 10:30 5
Kräck Marius 2783 416092 2.10.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 14.07.13 10:30 6
Kräck Raphael 2075 416092 5.10.40 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 11:30 53
Kräck Raphael 2075 416092 5.20.40 Armbrust 30m 29.06.13 9:00 75
Kräck Raphael 416092 5.31.40 Armbrust national trad. Junioren 14.07.13
Kroll Georg 416092 5.31.60 Armbrust national trad. Senioren 12.07.13
Kurz Anton 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust national trad. Herren-Alt 13.07.13
Leibig Martin 2072 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 8:00 65
Lindauer Friedrich 2784 416092 1.11.70 Luftgewehr Sen. Am-aufge. 29.06.13 9:15 25
Lukas Albert 2798 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 13:15 55
Lukas Albert 2798 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 12.07.13 9:15 11
Lukas Albert 2798 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 12.07.13 10:45 67
Lukas Albert 2798 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 29.06.13 9:00 90
Lukas Albert 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust national trad. Herren-Alt 13.07.13
Müller Raphael 2793 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr 11.07.13 13:15 56
Müller Raphael 2793 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 13:15 57
Müller Raphael 2793 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 12.07.13 9:15 10
Müller Raphael 2793 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 12.07.13 10:45 66
Müller Raphael 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust national trad. Herren-Alt 13.07.13
Müller Reinhold 2076 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 29.06.13 9:00 76
Müller Reinhold 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust national trad. Herren-Alt 13.07.13
Picha Stanislaw 2785 416092 1.11.70 Luftgewehr Sen. Am-aufge. 29.06.13 9:15 24
Plötz Hermann 2073 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 29.06.13 9:00 80
Plötz Ursula 2074 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 29.06.13 9:00 92
Sawicz Michael 2080 416092 1.10.10 Luftgewehr 05.07.13 8:30 72
Sawicz Michael 2080 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 8:00 66
Sawicz Michael 2080 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 29.06.13 9:00 64
Sawicz Michael 416092 5.31.10 Armbrust national trad. Schützen 14.07.13
Schießl Franz 2083 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 13:15 54
Schreiner Maximilian 2084 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 13:15 56
Sixl Otto 2797 416092 1.11.72 Luftgewehr Sen.Bm-aufg. 29.06.13 14:15 42
Stöhrmann Bernd 416092 5.31.10 Armbrust national trad. Schützen 14.07.13
W eiß Konrad 2787 416092 1.11.70 Luftgewehr Sen. Am-aufge. 29.06.13 9:15 23
W intermayr Peter 2077 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 12.07.13 10:45 87
W intermayr Peter 2077 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 29.06.13 9:00 63
W intermayr Peter 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust national trad. Herren-Alt 13.07.13
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Johann Karl-Friedrich 2790 416092 2.10.72 Luftpistole Auflage 28.06.13 14:15 46
Eschbaumer Rudolf 2791 416092 2.10.72 Luftpistole Auflage 28.06.13 14:15 47
W intermayr Peter 2077 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 29.06.13 9:00 63
Sawicz Michael 2080 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 29.06.13 9:00 64
Kräck Raphael 2075 416092 5.20.40 Armbrust 30m 29.06.13 9:00 75
Müller Reinhold 2076 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 29.06.13 9:00 76
Huber Horst 2779 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 29.06.13 9:00 79
Plötz Hermann 2073 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 29.06.13 9:00 80
Keller Günther 2081 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 29.06.13 9:00 84
Lukas Albert 2798 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 29.06.13 9:00 90
Plötz Ursula 2074 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 29.06.13 9:00 92
Grüber Heinz 2778 416092 2.58.50 Sportrevolver .44 Mag. 29.06.13 9:10 27
W eiß Konrad 2787 416092 1.11.70 Luftgewehr Sen. Am-aufge. 29.06.13 9:15 23
Picha Stanislaw 2785 416092 1.11.70 Luftgewehr Sen. Am-aufge. 29.06.13 9:15 24
Lindauer Friedrich 2784 416092 1.11.70 Luftgewehr Sen. Am-aufge. 29.06.13 9:15 25
Huber Leopold 2794 416092 1.11.72 Luftgewehr Sen.Bm-aufg. 29.06.13 13:00 91
Ausfelder Klaus 2792 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 29.06.13 13:15 38
Humbold Rainer 2786 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 29.06.13 14:15 23
Grüber Heinz 2778 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 29.06.13 14:15 31
Graf Ludwig 2789 416092 1.11.72 Luftgewehr Sen.Bm-aufg. 29.06.13 14:15 41
Sixl Otto 2797 416092 1.11.72 Luftgewehr Sen.Bm-aufg. 29.06.13 14:15 42
Böhnke Detlev 2795 416092 1.11.72 Luftgewehr Sen.Bm-aufg. 29.06.13 14:15 98
Humbold Rainer 2786 416092 2.59.50 Sportpistole .45 ACP 30.06.13 9:10 15
Grüber Heinz 2778 416092 2.55.50 Sportrevolver .357 Mag. 30.06.13 11:30 13
Sawicz Michael 2080 416092 1.10.10 Luftgewehr 05.07.13 8:30 72
Leibig Martin 2072 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 8:00 65
Sawicz Michael 2080 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 8:00 66
Keller Günther 2081 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 9:45 51
Kräck Raphael 2075 416092 5.10.40 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 11:30 53
Schießl Franz 2083 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 13:15 54
Lukas Albert 2798 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 13:15 55
Schreiner Maximilian 2084 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 13:15 56
Müller Raphael 2793 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 13:15 57
Hofmann Thomas 2082 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 13:15 73
Huber Horst 2779 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 13:15 74
Breu Hermann 2079 416092 5.10.60 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 15:00 57
Böck Siegmund 2078 416092 5.10.60 Armbrust 10m 10.07.13 15:00 63
Müller Raphael 2793 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr 11.07.13 13:15 56
Müller Raphael 2793 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 12.07.13 9:15 10
Lukas Albert 2798 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 12.07.13 9:15 11
Huber Horst 2788 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 12.07.13 9:15 12
Müller Raphael 2793 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 12.07.13 10:45 66
Lukas Albert 2798 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 12.07.13 10:45 67
Huber Horst 2779 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 12.07.13 10:45 68
W intermayr Peter 2077 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 12.07.13 10:45 87
Klöckers Marius 2782 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 13.07.13 10:10 44
Humbold Lea 2781 416092 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w. 13.07.13 11:15 67
Kessel Carima 2780 416092 1.80.41 KK Liegendkampf 14.07.13 9:45 73
Humbold Lea 2781 416092 1.20.21 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 14.07.13 10:30 4
Klöckers Marius 2782 416092 2.10.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 14.07.13 10:30 5
Kräck Marius 2783 416092 2.10.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 14.07.13 10:30 6
Breu Hermann 416092 5.31.60 Armbrust national trad. Senioren 12.07.13
Kroll Georg 416092 5.31.60 Armbrust national trad. Senioren 12.07.13
Hofmann Thomas 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust national trad. Herren-Alt 13.07.13
Huber Horst 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust national trad. Herren-Alt 13.07.13
Kurz Anton 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust national trad. Herren-Alt 13.07.13
Lukas Albert 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust national trad. Herren-Alt 13.07.13
Müller Raphael 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust national trad. Herren-Alt 13.07.13
Müller Reinhold 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust national trad. Herren-Alt 13.07.13
W intermayr Peter 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust national trad. Herren-Alt 13.07.13
Finkenzeller Markus 416092 5.31.10 Armbrust national trad. Schützen 14.07.13
Fischer Simon 416092 5.31.40 Armbrust national trad. Junioren 14.07.13
Keller Günther 416092 5.31.10 Armbrust national trad. Schützen 14.07.13
Kräck Raphael 416092 5.31.40 Armbrust national trad. Junioren 14.07.13
Sawicz Michael 416092 5.31.10 Armbrust national trad. Schützen 14.07.13
Stöhrmann Bernd 416092 5.31.10 Armbrust national trad. Schützen 14.07.13
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